REV2022
Case and ring	 �304 SS, high polish, hermetically sealed to
prevent fogging and exclusion of moisture,
ensuring long life of internal components.
Gasket	 �Natural white rubber compatible with
silicone filling.
Stem 	 �304 SS, high polish, welded at tip and case,
1/4” (63mm) diameter for lengths to 24”. Other

} Dimensions  (Drawings are not to scale. Dimensions in millimeters.)
BASE PRODUCT
ADDITIONAL OPTIONSHOW TO ORDER
	 3” 	 2.5”	 (63.5mm)	 GT-32
	 	 4” 	(101.6mm)	 GT-34
	 	 6” 	(152.4mm)	 GT-36
	 	 9” 	(228.6mm)	 GT-39
	 	 12” 	(304.8mm)	 GT-312
	 	 15” 	(381.0mm)	 GT-315
	 	 18” 	(457.2mm)	 GT-318
	 	 24” 	(609.6mm)	 GT-324
	 5” 	 2.5” 	(63.5mm)	 GT-52
	 	 4”	 (101.6mm)	 GT-54
	 	 6” 	(152.4mm)	 GT-56
	 	 9” 	(228.6mm)	 GT-59
	 	 12” 	(304.8mm)	 GT-512
	 	 15” 	(381.0mm)	 GT-515
	 	 18” 	(457.2mm)	 GT-518
	 	 24” 	(609.6mm)	 GT-524
01	 -100˚F 	to 	100˚F	 -75˚C 	to 	40˚C
02	 -40˚F 	to 	160˚F	 -40˚C 	to 	70˚C
03*	 25˚F 	to 	125˚F 	 -5˚C 	to 	50˚C
04	 0˚F 	to 	200˚F 	 -20˚C 	to 	95˚C
05	 20˚F 	to 	240˚F 	 -10˚C 	to 	115˚C
27	 0˚F 	to 	250˚F 	 -20˚C 	to 	120˚C
06	 50˚F 	to 	300˚F 	 10˚C 	to 	150˚C
07	 50˚F 	to 	400˚F	 10˚C 	to 	205˚C
08	 50˚F 	to 	500˚F	 10˚C 	to 	260˚C
09	 150˚F 	to 	750˚F	 50˚C 	to 	400˚C
10*	 200˚F 	to 	1000˚F	100˚C 	to 	550˚C
	 20˚	 2˚
	 20˚	 2˚
	 10˚	 1˚
	 20˚	 2˚
	 20˚	 2˚
	 50˚	 2˚
	 50˚	 2˚
	 50˚	 5˚
	 50˚	 5˚
	 100˚	 10˚
	 100˚	 10˚
	 10˚	 1˚
	 10˚	 1˚
	 5˚	 1/2˚
	 10˚	 1˚
	 10˚	 1˚
	 20˚	 2˚
	 20˚	 2˚
	 50˚	 2˚
	 50˚	 2˚
	 50˚	 5˚
	 100˚	 5˚
Specify base product code. Add range code required.
Add option code required.
Example: GTA-32-02-F
(Adjustable Angle, 3” dial, 2.5” stem, range code 02, filled)
RANGE OPTIONS FAHRENHEIT CELSIUS
CODE	 OPTION
	 F	 Silicone Filled
CODE	 OPTION
	 M	 Maximum Registering Pointer
DUAL SCALE
˚F OUTER SCALERANGE CODE
FAHRENHEIT ONLY
(SPECIAL ORDER)
CELCIUS ONLY
(SPECIAL ORDER)
˚C INNER SCALE RANGE CODE
01C	 -75˚C 	to 	40˚C
02C	 -40˚C 	to 	70˚C
03C*	 -5˚C 	to 	50˚C
04C	 -20˚C 	to 	95˚C
05C	 -10˚C 	to 	115˚C